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BATH 3

SIESTA MODEL
AREA SUMMARY

FLOOR PLAN
LIVING A/C
ENTRY
GARAGE
OUTDOOR LIVING

TOTAL A/C
GRAND TOTAL

2,630 S.F.
107 S.F.
726 S.F.
404 S.F.

2,630 S.F.
3,867 S.F.

DIMENSIONS 61'-0" X 88'-8"

OPT. SHOWER
I.L.O. TUB - BATH 3

OPT. BEDROOM 4
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